Provider with FSP no: 50937. No part of this publication may be reproduced, copied or distributed without the prior permission in writing of IDAD. IDAD do not
provide advice, all investors should seek advice from a suitably authorised financial adviser and investment must be made via an authorised counterparty.

BACK-TESTED RESULTS*
Back-testing shows how the investment would have performed historically using data from previous potential strike levels and final observation
levels. Although past performance is not an indication of future performance, it can give a factual insight into how the investment would have
performed historically.

EXAMPLE RETURN SCENARIOS
Below is an example of the returns the investment would provide under different Underlying Basket performance scenarios. The table shows
the effect of the enhanced participation in any growth in the Underlying Basket as well as the effect of the cap on the growth and the Capital
Protection Barrier.

TOTAL 5 YEAR ROLLING RETURN BANDS

AVERAGE 5YR TOTAL RETURNS = 43.49%

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

35%

40%

75% 75-60% 60-50% 50-40% 40-30% 30-20% 20-10% 10-0% Capital Back

ROLLING RETURNS

Initial Investment Underlying Basket performance Participation Rate Growth Total Return

$ 100 000 -50% n/a -50%  $50 000

$ 100 000 -30% n/a 0%  $100 000

$ 100 000 10% 150% 15.00%  $115 000

$ 100 000 30% 150% 45.00%  $145 000

$ 100 000 50% 150% 75.00%  $175 000

$ 100 000 80% 150% 75.00%  $175 000

*Source: Bloomberg

FAC T S H E E T

CORE GLOBAL EQUITY ACCELERATOR

IDAD Limited is Authorised and Regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority FCA FRN 740499. IDAD Africa (Pty) Ltd is an Authorised Financial Services
Provider with FSP no: 50937. No part of this publication may be reproduced, copied or distributed without the prior permission in writing of IDAD. IDAD do not
provide advice, all investors should seek advice from a suitably authorised financial adviser and investment must be made via an authorised counterparty.

SELLING RESTRICTIONS FOR SECURITIES
The purchaser (“Purchaser”) of the securities (“Securities”) represents and agrees that the Securities shall not be offered, advertised, sold or